AC C U R AT E
Five-point temperature
sensing element provides
exact temperature
compensation for product
volume contraction and
expansion, allowing for
accurate inventory management

• 3rd party certified to meet US EPA Leak Detection requirements
(SLD) in tanks up to 35,000 gallons (132,475 liters)
• 0.2 gph (0.76 lph) Continuous Leak Test (SLD), 99.1% Pd,
0.9% Pfa Certified Probe 35,000 Gallon Tank (132,475 liters)
Certifications
Probe Specifications
Type: Magnetostrictive/Float
Material: Stainless Steel Body, Aluminum Cap
Location: Hazardous, Class 1, Division 1, Group D
Temperature: 5 RTDs
Temperature Range: -40º to 140º F (-40º to 60º  C)
Data Cable: 1000' (300 m) Belden 88760
500' (150 m) max. Belden 88761
Probe Length
Part No. Description
30-B053 53" (135 cm)
30-B069 69" (175 cm)
30-B077 77" (196 cm)
30-B089 89" (226 cm)
30-B101 101" (257 cm)
30-B105 105" (267 cm)
30-B113 113" (287 cm)
30-B125 125" (317 cm)
30-B137 137" (350 cm)
30-B149 149" (376 cm)
Probe Float Kits
Part No. Description
30-1509-02 2" (5.1 cm) Gas/Water Nitrophyl Float Kit
30-1509-01 2" (5.1 cm) Diesel/Water Nitrophyl Float Kit